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O0od

O O ltem CH-100 CH-150 CH-200 CH-400
[ O Specification

OO0O00(L) 100 150 200 400

Working volume
0000 (Kw) 2.2 3 4 55

Motor power
0000 (r/min) 24

Stirring rotating speed
oood 105 105 105 105

Feeding angle
000 KgO 400 500 600 700

Weight

CH-

600

11

105

900



ODO000O(@x Ox  1400x580x1000 1600x600x1050 1870x650x1065 2400x750x1100 2600
0 )(mm)

Overall
dimension(LxWxH)


http://www.tcpdf.org

